O O

y KaNSAS CORPORATION CoMmissioN 1084907 Form must b typed
OlIL & Gas CONSERVATION DIvVISION March 2009

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Commingiing 10 # CO081201
PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.A.R. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 33343 AP[ No. 15 - 15-205-27025-00-00
name:_POStRock Midcontinent Production LLC Spot Description:
Address 1 _Oklahoma Tower . MWSE g 15 Twp.28 s R.I17_ #]East (west
Address 2: _210 Park Ave, Ste 2750 1980 Feetfrom [] North/ /] South Line of Section
City: OKLAHOMA CITY Slale:oK Zip: 73102 . - 1980 Feetl from m East / [ ] West Line of Section
Contact Person: CLARK EDWARDS County: Wilson
Phone; (620 ) 432-4200 Lease Name: RAUSCH JOHN M Well #: 15-1
zl 1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: RIVERTON {Perfs): 1128-1130

Formation: ROWE (pertsy. _1073-1075

Formation: YWEIR Pertsy, 973975

Formation: FLEMING (Perfs): 880'882

Formation: CROWEBURG (Perfs): 840-843

m 2, Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:

Formation: RIVERTON BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 19 1 4 BWPD: 571

Formation: ROWE BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 19 1 4 BWPD: _.___E
Formation: WEIR BOPD: O MCFPD: 19 1 4 BWPD: m_
Formation: FLEMING BOPD: O MCFPD: 19 1 4 BWPD: §._71—
Formation: CROWEBURG BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 1 9 1 4 BWPD: &

m 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

m 4, Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavil of publication as required in KA.R, 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
m 5. Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: Eers O nNo
w 6. Complete Form ACO-1 {Well Completion form) for the subject well,

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
ﬁ 7. Well construction diagram of subject well,

w 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fiuids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: ] am the affiant and hereby cerlify that to the best of my

current information, knowledge and perscnal belief, this request for com- Submitted Electroni cally
mingling is true and proper and | have no infermation or knowledge, which

is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only Protasts may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the applicaficn. Profests must be
. in writing and comply with K. A.R, 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of

[ Denied m Approved the notice of application,

15-Day Periods Ends: 8/ 1 5/2012

Appfoved By: RiCk HeStel’mann Date: 08/15/2012

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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PostRock”
: WELL: Rausch, John M 15-1

$Sl: 619130

Wellbore Schematic

API: 15-205-27025-00-00 1 K
LOCATION: NW SE Sec. 15-285-17E & %}f [ Toc- surface
COUNTY: Wilson X S
STATE: Kansas %" "-i‘:?
- Phe
8.625" @ 20' % e
w0 .\ Eﬁ A
£ [4.5" 10.5# 155, 4.05" ID w/ 0.0159 bbl/ft A Y4
& lcapacity @ 1229 L(%!!: 13_1::!
A B
Orlginal Perfs: 1/18/2007 A o 8.625" @ 20'
- Riverton 1128-1130 {9) M, Sy
.. | Rowe 10731075 (9) f' ;3
§ |- weir 973-975 (9) o 53
& |- Fleming 880-882 (9) E;,‘ 9
g - Croweburg 840-843 (13) t_,_‘:l f:‘i
a |- Mulky 756-760 (17) g
- Summit 742-746 (17) by
2]
Spud Date: 11/27/2006 s
Completion date: 1/18/2007 E:"’;;
Riverton/Rowe: ey
- 60004 30/70 i
-200 gal 15% L‘{,‘
- 399 bbls Azl
-18 bpm E-:; -
Weir/Flem/Crowe: 750
- 11200# 30/70 o
., | 30082l 15% E’t
S |- 667 bbis Y -
@ |- 18 bpm e
E Mulky/Summit: ";:f B
8 |- 130004 30/70 ey
- 300 gal 15% vl
-516 bbls &
-18 bpm !:, =
o I
A
9
& 4.5"10.54 @ 1229'
3 A
PR
D - 1236' |

FPrepared 4-18-2012
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Rice SSP2010 BCC

A B [« D E F G H 1 ] J | X
1 |Produced Fluids # 1 1 3 4 5
2 |Paramelers Units Input Input lnput Input Input Click here Click
3 [Select the brines [selectmaia | {7 | a1 0 f . [} |Mixed brine: to run SSP
| 4 |Sample 1D Jby checking Cell H28 is Cliek
5 [Date [the boxtes), | 3n9r012 Jano12 314012 [1202012 1202012 |STP cale. pH.
6 |Operator JRow3 PostRock PostRock PosiRock  JPostRock PostRock Cells H35-38 Cliek
7 [Well Name ‘Ward Feed | Ward Feed | Clinesmith [Clinesmith Clinesmith are used in Goal Seek S5P
8 |Location #34-1 #4-1 454 In H2 mixed brines Cllck
9 |Field CBM CBM Bartles Bartles Burtles calculations.
10 |N2" (mg/ly* 19,433.00]  27381.00] 2653400 25689.00] 2422000 24654.20] Initial(BH) | Final(WH) cun
11 JK* (f not known =0) (mg/Ty I I 0,00]Saturation Tndex values (Final-Initial)
12 Mg (mg/l) 1,096.00] srzoo]  1,200.00 953,00] 858.00 99591 Caldite
13 |ca™ (mg!l) 18300 2452000 201400 1920.00] 1948.00 2040.23 073 | 060 013
14 |sr® (ma/ly 0.00 Barite
15 [Ba™ ) 0.00 |
16 [Fe®* (mgl) 40.00| 2100 18.00 82.00 90.00 50.21 Halite
17 [20™ (mg) 0.00 a7 | -1.80 0,03
18 |Pu* (mp) 0.00 Gypsum
19 |cr (M) 36299.00]  48965.00]  47874.00 45632.00 4314700 44385.44) -3.19 ni_ -3.18 0.00
20 [s0.> (mg/h) 1.00] 1.00] 8.00 1.00 1,00 240 Hemlhydrate
21|F (mgf) oo s | s 0.06
22 |Br (mg/l) 0.00] Anhydrite
23 |sioz2 (mgh) Si02 0.00] 347 | 336 0.12
24 |[HCO3 Alkalinity** (mg/ as HCO3Y 190.00 234.00] 259.00 268.00 254.00] 2a1.03] Celestite
25 |CO3 Alkalinity {mg/ as COY)
26 |Carboxylic aclds®* (mgM) 0.00] Iron Sulfide
27 JAmmonia {mg/L) NH3 oo)] w016 | 02 .06
28 |Borate {mg/L) H3BO3 0.00] Zinc SuMfite
29 |TDS (Measured) (mgA) 72781]
30 |cale. Density (ST (g/ml) 1.038) 1.051 1.050 1.048] 1,045 1,047 Calcium fluoride
31 |CO;, Gas Analysks (%) 19.97) 18.76) 22.41 35.53| 3379 26,16
32 |H,S Gas Analyslgess (%) 0,0289 0.0292) 0.0296 0.0306 0.0151 0.0269) Tron Carbonate
43 |Total H2Saq (mgH251) 1.00 1.00| 1.00 1.00 050 0.90) 074 | -0.51 0.23
34 |pH, measured (STP) pH 5.67 5.76 5.72| 5.54 5.55 5.6 Inhibitor needed (mg/L)
[FUOZ e+ AT Calcite NTMP
Choose one optlon]1-pH+Alk,
35 to calculate SI202-CO2%+pH 0 o o] o] o]
[ 36 [Gasignyithousand cliday) | (McliD) | 0] 0,00 0.00
37 [OitDay (BD) B o 1 1 1 4| Barite BHPMP |
738 [Water/Day (B/D) 100 100] 100 100] 100] 500] 0,00 000
39 [For mixed brines, enter values for temperatures and pressures in Cells (H40-H43) (Enter li40-l]4_3=)] pH
E‘jnmaj T (F) aﬁ.ol 7L 70.0 41.0 49.5] 60.0} 5.69 [ 560
31 |Final T T3] 66.0 71.0] 70.0] 41.0) 49.0] 59.0] Viscosity (CentiPoise)
42 [initial P (psia) 25,0/ 25.0| 2.0 25,0 25.0) 25.0] 1.196 | 0.826
43 [Finat P (psia) 25.0 25.0| 25.0 254 25.4] 1200]  Heal Capacity (calimy°C)
44 JUse TP on Calcite sheet? J1-Yes:0-No 1 0.955 | 0.959
25 [API Ol Grav. AP1 grav. 30.00} Inhibitor needed (mg/L)
46 |Gas Sp.Grav. S5p.Grav. 0.60 Gypsum HDTMYP
47 [McOWDay (5] 0 0] 0,00 0,00
48 |MEG/Day (B/DY [} o] Anhyarite HDTMP
49 |Cope. Multiplier 0,60 0.00
50 |H* (Strong seid) ' M)
51 |0 (Strong base) ' (N)
52 [Quality Control Checks at 8T1"
53 [H,S Gas (%)
54 | Total H2Saq (STF) (mgH2SA)
&5 |pH Calculated (pH)
£6 [PCOZ Caoleutated (%)
57 JAlkalinity Caclulated (mg/1) as HCO2
58 JECations= (equiv.l)
59 |EAnions= {equivy)
€0 [Calc TDS= (mgM)
61 [1ahibitor Setection 1opat Unit i Inhibitor |Unit Converier (From metric to English)
62 [Protection Time 120 min 1 NTMP From Unil Value To Unit Value
63 [Have ScaleSoftPitzer 2 BHPMP °C 80 °F 176
64 plek Inhibltor for you?, 1 I-Yes:0-No 3 aa | 0w 160 e asa |
€5 If No, inhibitor # Ex: 4 # 4 DTPMP m’ 100 bbi(42 US gal) 629
66 |IF you setect Mixed, 5 PPCA MPa 1,000 psia 145,074
67 1" inhibltor # [s; 1 # 6 SPA Bar 496 psia 7,194
68 % of 1° Inhibitor Is: 50 % 7 HEDP Torr 10,000 psia 193
69 2 inhibitor 4 fs: 2 # 8 HDTMP Gal 10,000 bbl(42 US gal) 233
70 |Display act, coefs? 0 1-Yes;0-No 9 Avcrage Liters 10,000 bbl{42 US gal) 63
71 10 Mixed

nput




Saturation Index Calculations
Champion Technologles, Inc.
(Based on the Tomson-Oddo Model)

Brine 1: Ward Feed Yard 34-1
Brine 2: Ward Feed Yard 4-1
Brine 3: Clinesmith 5-4

Brine 4: Clinesmith 1
Brine 5: Clinesmith 2

Ratio
20% 20% 20% 20% 20
Component (mg/L) Brine 1 Brine 2 Brine 3 Brine 4 Brine 5 | Mixed Brine
Calcium 1836 2452 2044 1920 1948 1952
Magnesium 1096 872 1200 953 858 865
Barlum 0 0 0 0 0 0
Strontium 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bicarbonate 190 234 259 268 254 253
Sulfate 1 1 8 1 1 1
Chloride 36299 48965 47874 45632 43147 43206
CO, in Brine 246 220 264 422 405 401
lonic Strength 1.12 1.48 1.46 1.38 1.31 1.31
Temperature (°F) 89 89 89 89 89 89
Pressure (psia) 50 50 120 120 120 119
Saturation Index
Calcite .71 -1.41 -1.48 -1.68 -1.69 -1.69
Gypsum -3.71 -3.64 -2.82 -3.73 -3.72 -3.69
Hemihydrate -3.70 -3.65 -2.83 -3.74 -3.71 -3.69
Anhydrite -3.89 -3.79 -2.97 -3.89 -3.88 -3.85
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
PTB
Calcite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Gypsum N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Hemihydrate N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Anhydrite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Barite N/A N/A NFA N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A




1
Form ACO-1

OR,GINA Emmi“;;e;:%ﬁ:

KaNSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
O a Gas CONSERVATION DiviSION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESQRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: Lcense # 33344 APl No. 15 - 205-27025-D0) ) -
Name: Quest Cherokee, LLC Caunty: _Wison
Address: 211 W. 14th Street e .TW.58 g 15 Twp 2B 5 RA7T_ [7)East[]West
City/State/Zip: Chanute, KS 66720 1980 feet from @ N (eircle ane} Line of Section
Purchaser:_Bluestem Pipeline, LLC . _ 1980 feot from@ W {circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person; Jenniter Rt Ammaﬂ%_% Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Gorner:
Phone: (520 ) _431-9500 m@‘%ﬁ_ (circleone)  NE NW SW
Contractor: Name:_1XD Services LP “App o cmf'r,flsmw_em Name:_ 1kausch, John Wetl & 15-1
License; 39837 Tnaﬁs_ v 2007 ‘l Field Name: Cherokee Basin CBM
Waellsite Geologist: Ken Recoy @Mg}?mﬂw Producing Formation: Multipte
Designate Type of Compiation: ”;1' Ks o Elgvation: Ground: 1000 Kelly Bushing: nfa
Y NewWall Re-Entry Warkover . Yota! Depth: 1238 piug Back Total Depth: _1228.60
— Qi SWD siIow Temp. Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Sat and Cemented at 20 Foaet
v Gas ENHR SIGW Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [Yes [#]No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) it yes, show deapth set Feat
it Workover/Re-entry: Old Wall Infa as follows: It Atternate il completion, cement circutated from_1228.60
Operator: : _ fest depth to_Surface w150 sx cmt,
VOV?II Name: — Drilling Fluld Management Plan W—#gz /éﬂ é/jj/ 7
riginal Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: (Data must be coliscted from the Ress
Despening  ___ Re-per. Conv. 10 Enhr/SWD Chioride content ppm  Fluid volume
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used
—— Commingled Docket No Location of fluid disposal it hauled offsite:
Duat Completion Docket No.
—__ Other (SWD orEnhr.?)  Dockst No Operator Nams:
1112706 12/6/06 12/6/08 rease Name: Hioenes e -
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Dale or Quarter Sec. Twp 5. R. [DEast[ ] West
Reconiplstion Date * Recompletion Date  * County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be fled with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, warkovar or conversion of a well.
information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requaested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excass of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geolagist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit GP-111 form with all temporarily abandongd wells.

Aute 82-3-130, 82-3-1068 and 82-3-107 apply.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regutations promulgated to.regulate the oil and gas indusiry have been fully complied with and the Statements

herein are complete and comect to the best of my knowladge,

Signature:

4/9/07

New Well Development rdinator

Title: Date:

KCC Oﬂice Use ONLY

Letter of Confidentiality Recelved

Subscribed and sworn to bofore me this gjl‘day of _@_Q)_LL.Q___
2001 .

Notary Public:_ S Y0, <K uma

if Denled, Yes [_}Date:
— . Wirdline Log Recaived
. Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution

8-4-230:10

Data Commission Expires:

TERRA KLAUMAN

Llﬂ Appt. Expires

ateoHancas




€%
» Slda Two .

Operator Name: Quest Cherokee, LLC Lease Name: Rausch, John M. Well #: 151

Sec. 5 twp. %8s RV (7] East []West County: Wilson :

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving intarval
tested, time toc! open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static lavel, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
{emperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, atong with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is neadad. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

.
L]

Drill Stem Tests Taken [Yes No. Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum " ] Sample
{Alach Additional Sheels) :
: Name . Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey CYes [INo See attached
-
Cores Taken ‘[ Yes No S PRI 5 i .
Electric Log Run OYes [ONo . el S :
(Submit Copy) B R !
(1L
List All E. Logs Run: P .
L 1
Wt
Compensated Density/Neutron Log ‘
- L]
Dual! Induction Log
Gamma Ray Neutron Log
CASING RECORD [] New [JUsed
Raport all strings set-conductoer, surface, ntermediate, production, etc, )
Size Hole Slze Casing Weight Setting Type of f Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (in O.D) Lbs. /Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12-1/4 8-5/8" 20 20 "A" 5
Production 6-3/4 4-1/2 10.5 1228.60 "A" 150
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD «
Purpose; Depth Type of Cement pSacks Used Type and Percent Additives
—__Perforate Top Bottom .
— Protect Casing
— Plug Back TD
— Plug Off Zone N
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shol, Cement Squeeze Record
. Specify Footage of Each Interval Perdforated (Amount and Kind of Malterial Used) ‘Depth
1
4 1128-1130M1073-1075 20008l 15%H2 L] £3 bl kel wator, 325tt43 wakor ! 7% KCL. Biocids, 60002 3070 6 | 112511300 073-4078
4 973-975/880-882/840-843 30002 13%HCL S1 bbin 2%t water, B&Tetka wtr wf 7% KL, Blookte, 112008 Mo wand | G73-B75/B80-882
840-843
4 756-760/742-746 30052 15BHCLW 61 btts %act watsr, 51887D wrtar wi 2% KIEL, Biockie, $30008 37D mand | 756-750/742-746
TUBING RECORD Size Sel At Packer At Liner Run
2-3/8" 1154 n/a Oves No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Metnod . ’
* L} . -
2/23/07 . (Orowing  [fPumping [ GasLif [ Otner (Expiain)
Estimated Production oil Bbls. " Gas Ml Water Bls. Gas-Oif Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours . .
n/a 24.5mcf 39.5bbls |
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production nterval
(] vented Sold [ JUsed onLease [JopenHole {7 Pet. [ Dually Comp. ] commingled i .

I venled,

Submit ACO-18.)

Lo e 'A.r\.n}'
. ety

[ @tner (spogit) —o— == =mmem oy ' o

ST TN

oA

Ryt

L




ATFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- 88.
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
swarn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of ‘The Wichita Baple, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a-general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than ane year prior to the first poblication of the
natice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class majl
matter al the United States Post Office in Wichila,
Kansas, and which said newspapet is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of  true copy is hereto atlached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eaple for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 218t of

June Ap. 2012, win

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are Lrue.

Dk It

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

21st day of June, 2012

i PENNY L. CASE

S Notay Pubfic - Stafe gf

My Appt. Expires &8/%7
F /7 !

7
/%f’l?/l (A ’L;[a?gd,(’

Notary Public g?’gwick County, Kansas

Printer’s Fec : $132.40

-, MAURLY; = SUm uifred

Produttian, 1 LLC + 2 Apslica
Compitighng, ot Productia

th; Iha: Malier. of: Postrack; Mideantinent

¢« Tormztions 8t 1hs RAUSEh, Johrl M TET locafed.

 Inha NW SE, SISY205-R1TE; Agsronimatery

BRFSLE 1830 F%. Vilion Cour

oblect” 155y

1y, K

fisat

fes;

“thelr




X PROOF OF PUBLICATION

STATE OF KANSAS
Wilson County - SS

JOSEPH 8. and RITA M. RELPH, of lawful age, being
duly sworn upon oath that they are the Owners and
Publishers of the WILSON COUNTY CITIZEN:

THAT said newspaper has been published at least
weekly fifty (50) times a year and has been so published
for at least five years prior to the first publication of the
attached noticga:

THAT said newspaper is a general circulation on a dai-
ly, or weekly, or monthly, or yearly basis in;

WILSON COUNTY, KANSAS and is NOT a trade, reli-
gious or fraternal publication and has been PRINTED
and PUBLISHED in Wilson County, Kansas.

THE ATTACHED was published on the following dates
in a regular issue of said newspapey:

1st publication was made on the_/} __f&¢ . - | f ‘/’ﬂ/day of
. . ZO—LL
2nd publication was made on ttJ day of
. 20
3rd publication wag made on the day of
20—
4th publication was made on the day of
.20
5th publication was made on the day of
.20
6th pub]vication was made c;n the day.of l
——. 20
TOTAL PUBLICATION FEE: 8 > 52

/ ?"M/ day of

Subscrfbed and Wme, this
-~ 20l

/ Ntha M. R S
7% W (Notary Puth) RANGAS Sgi{ég}"?glsélsc
Ste o xawsss| My Commission Expires

0o 7914 ;

My commission expires L




RAUSCH, JOHN M 15-1

1 NAME & UPPER & LOWER LIMIT OF EACH PRODUCTION INTERVAL TO BE COMMINGLED

FORMATION:  MULKY (PERFS): 756 - 760
FORMATION: SUMMIT (PERFS): 742 - 746
FORMATION:  SQUIRREL (PERFS): 777 - 784
FORMATION: (PERFS): -
FORMATION: (PERFS): -
FORMATION: (PERFS): -
FORMATION: (PERFS): -
FORMATION: (PERFS): -
FORMATION: (PERFS): .
FORMATION: (PERFS): -
FORMATION: (PERFS): -
FORMATION: (PERFS): -

2 ESTIMATED AMCOUNT OF FLUID PRODUCTION TO BE COMMINGLED FROM EACH INTERVAL

FORMATION: MULKY BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 19.14 BWPD: 5.71
FORMATION: SUMMIT BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 19.14 BWPD: 5.71
FORMATION: SQUIRREL BOPD: 3 MCFPD: 0 BWPD: 20
FORMATION: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
FORMATION: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
FORMATION: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
FORMATION: EOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
FORMATION: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
FORMATION: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
FORMATION: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
FORMATION: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:

FORMATION: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:




C—1

Affidavit of Notica Served
Re: Applleation for: APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING CF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS ACO-4

Wl Name: RAUSCH, JOHN M 15-1 Legal Location:  NWSE §15-T28S-R17E

The undersigned hereby cerlificates that he / she is a duly aulhorized agent for the applicant, and that on the day 31ST o JULY )

%___ , & true and comrect copy of the application referenced above was delivered or mailed lo the following parties:

Note: A copy of this affidavit musi be served as & part of the epplicalion,

Nameg Address {Attach additional shes!s If necessary)
TOMMY LYNN ARTHUR 16530 ANDERSON RD, CHANUTE, KS 66720
1 further atlest {hat nolice of the (iing of this application was published in lhaW”-soN COUNTY CITIZEN , the officlal county publication
of WILSON county, A copy of the affidavit of this publication Is atlached.
+
Signed this g/ - day of JULY s 2012

Qxf// 7//7/1"’""“*/

Applicant of Duly Authorfed Agsnt ~—

Subscribed and sworn to before me This 4, g} day of _JULY , 2012

S ENNFERRLBEAL
oSeALid MY COMMISSIONEXPIRES Notary Fipie
s s 0t My Commission Expires: _%M_.—




RAUSCH, JOHN M 15-1

Offsef Qperators, Unleased Mineral Qwners and Landowners acreage

(Atlach addilional shesls if necessary)
Name:

-~ APPLICATION FOR CCMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS

O —

Legal Descripiion of Leasehold

SWIC OF NW4 S14-T28S-R17E
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August 15,2012

Clark Edwards

PostRock Midecontinent Production LLC
Oklahoma Tower

210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

Oklahoma City, OK 73102

RE: Approved Commingling CO081201
Rausch, John M., Sec.15-T28S-R17E, Wilson County
API No. 15-205-27025-00-00

Dear Mr. Edwards:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well, received by the
KCC on August 1, 2012, has been reviewed and approved by the Kansas Corporation
Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was examined and found to be proper
per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the 15-day protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Riverton formation perforations, total oil production shall
not exceed 100 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute
open flow (AOF).

File form ACO-1 upon re-completion of the well to commingle.

Commingling ID number CO081201 has been assigned to this approved application.
Use this number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that
may concern this approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department




